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From November 14 to 16 the ​Cologne Toronto Graduate Student Colloquium takes place in              
Cologne. This interdisciplinary colloquium is jointly sponsored by the ​Zentrum für           
Mittelalterstudien Köln (ZEMAK), by the ​a.r.t.e.s. Graduate School for the Humanities           
Cologne​  and by the ​Centre for Medieval Studies at the University of Toronto​ .  
 

 
 
 
14/11 (Neuer Senatssaal) 
 
2:00 pm  Welcoming 
 
2:30-3.45 pm  ​Section 1 

Chair:  Martin Pickavé 
Daniel Brown​:  Mapping the Minds of Medieval Historians – Vorstellungsgeschichte' 
Revisited  
Commentator:  Suzanne Akbari 
 
 
4.00-5.15 pm  ​Section 2 

Chair:  Sabine von Heusinger 
Jacob Wakelin​:  ​Historia​  or ​Geschichte​ ? The ​Koelhoffsche Chronik​  and the 
Reception of Historical Writing 



Commentator:  Udo Friedrich & Monika Schausten 
 
5.30-6.45 pm  ​Section 3 

Chair:  Monika Schausten 
Sabine Lange-Mauriège​:  “Dyt boich hait in der hilger stat / Zo Coelne uys welsche 
in duytsch gesat / Eyn sympel priester Petrus genant“: The historical context of the 
Cologne ​Pilgerfahrt des träumenden Mönchs 
Commentator:  Markus Stock 
 
 
Dinner 
 
 
 

15/11 (Alter Senatssaal) 
 
9.00-10.15 am  ​Section 4 

Chair:  David Wirmer 
Nicholas Wheeler​:  Punishing Perjury in Late Antiquity and the Early Middle Ages 
Commentator:  Karl Ubl 
 
 
10.30-11.45 am  ​Section 5 

Chair:  Susanne Wittekind 
Marika Halbach​:  The Triptych of Alton Towers. Use of Geometry on Metalwork in 
the 12th Century 
Commentator:  Adam Cohen 
 
 
12.00-1.15 pm  ​Section 6 

Chair:  Adam Cohen 
Daniel Jamison​:  ​Campanilismo ​ in Action: Bellfoundry and the Free Commune of 
Lucca 
Commentator:  Sabine von Heusinger 
 
 
Lunch 
 
 



2.15-3.30 pm  ​Section 7 

Chair:  Udo Friedrich 
Morris Tichenor​:  Antonio da Rho's ​De numero oratorio​  and the "Barzizzan" ​Cursus 
Commentator:  Peter Orth 
 
3.45-5.00 pm  ​Section 8 
Chair:  John Magee 
Sabine Tiedje​:  'Notabile munus in gazophilacium Domini' – A Bible Versification 
from the Fifteenth Century 
Commentator:  Lawrin Armstrong 
 
 
5.45-7.15 pm  ​Excursion 

  Visit of the Cathedral’s Excavations 
 
 
Dinner:​  Brewerie (Kölsches Brauhaus) 

 
 
 

16/11 (Neuer Senatssaal) 
 
9.15-10.30 am  ​Section 9 

Chair:  Suzanne Akbari 
Elisa Dal Chiele​:  The Interaction of Sources in Augustine’s Vocabulary with regard 
to Divine Providence 
Commentator:  John Magee 
 
 
10.45-12.00 am  ​Section 10 

Chair:  Andreas Speer 
Simona Vucu​:  Henry of Ghent on Causal Powers 
Commentator:  Guy Guldentops 
 
 
Lunch 
 
 
12.45-2.00 pm  ​Section 11 



Chair:  Markus Stock 
Kirsty Schut​:  Stroms, statutes and what do if you have too many sheep: 
non-theological questions in the ​quodlibeta​  of John of Naples 
Commentator:  Andreas Speer 
 
 
2.15-3.30 pm  ​Section 12 

Chair:  Lawrin Armstrong 
Diana Di Segni​:  The involvement of a vernacular language in the Latin translation of 
Maimonides’ ​Guide of the Perplexed 
Commentator:  Martin Pickavé 
 
Concluding Words 
 
 
Visits​  (optional): 
Museum Schnütgen (-6.00 pm) 
Wallraf Richartz Museum (-6.00 pm) 
Kolumba (-5.00 pm) 
 
 
Final Dinner 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Speakers & Commentators 
 
Suzanne Akbari – ​s.akbari@utoronto.ca 
Lawrin Armstrong –  ​lawrin.armstrong@utoronto.ca 
Daniel Brown – daniel.brown@uni-koeln.de 
Adam Cohen – ​as.cohen@utoronto.ca 
Elisa Dal Chiele – dalkieli@gmail.com 
Diana Di Segni – dianadisegni@gmail.com 
Udo Friedrich – ufriedri@uni-koeln.de 
Guy Guldentops – guy.guldentops@uni-koeln.de 
Marika Halbach – marika.halbach@gmx.de 
Daniel Jamison – ​d.jamison@mail.utoronto.ca 
John Magee – ​john.magee@utoronto.ca 
Sabine Lange-Mauriège – lange.sabine@uni-koeln.de 
Peter Orth – porth@uni-koeln.de 
Martin Pickavé –  ​martin.pickave@utoronto.ca 
Monika Schausten – schausten.monika@uni-koeln.de 
Kristy Schut – ​kirsty.schut@mail.utoronto.ca 
Andreas Speer – andreas.speer@uni-koeln.de 
Markus Stock – ​markus.stock@utoronto.ca 
Morris Tichenor – ​m.tichenor@utoronto.ca 
Sabine Tiedje – s.tiedje@skynet.be 
Karl Ubl – karl.ubl@uni-koeln.de 
Sabine von Heusinger – s.vonheusinger@uni-koeln.de 
Simona Vucu – ​simona.vucu@mail.utoronto.ca 
Jacob Wakelin – ​jake.wakelin@mail.utoronto.ca 
Nicholas Wheeler – ​nicholas.wheeler@mail.utoronto.ca 
David Wirmer – david.wirmer@uni-koeln.de 
Susanne Wittekind – susanne.wittekind@uni-koeln.de 
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